M-kraja Trnava ZS SSAS Trnava 26.5.2017

60 m
1 Repa Matus
2 Peocz Balint
3 Tvrdy Kristian
4 Blescak Tomas
5 Linet Samuel
6 Vvilagi Maté
7 Repa Martin
8 Panicek Michal
9 Biksadsky Marek
10 Hermann Filip
11 Hilkovic Juraj
12 stolarik Adam
13 Kicin Filip
14 AntusS Dominik
15 Patasi Bence
16 Talla Lukas
17 sSchaffer Stefan
18 Rampach Martin
19 Hegyi Norbert
20 Kukucka 3Jan
60 m finale
1 Repa Matus
2 Peocz Balint
3 Blescak Tomas
4 Tvrdy Kristian
5 Linet Samuel
6 Repa Martin
7 vilagi mMaté
8 Panicek Michal
w: +2,2 m/s.

60 m 1.rozbeh

NOuUVIhAWN R

Pedcz Balint
Linet Samuel
vilagi Maté
Panicek Michal
Biksadsky Marek
Hilkovic Juraj
Talla Lukas

w: +1,5 m/s.
60 m 2.rozbeh

CONOUVITAWN R

Repa Matus
Tvrdy Kristian
BlesScak Tomas
Repa Martin
Antus Dominik
Patasi Bence
Rampach Martin
Hegyi Norbert

w: +1,7 m/s.
60 m 3.rozbeh

VAR WN R

Hermann Filip
stolarik Adam
Kic¢in Filip
Schaffer Stefan
Kukucka Jan

w: +2,5 m/s.

30

NoOuThWNRERO

3

vilagi Maté
Moravcik Jakub
Repa Martin
Stolarik Adam
Csaky Andreas
Prachar Samuel
Petransky David

ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

ziaci

ziaci

020720
020714
030811
031013
020716
011206
040303
010827
011021
020112
020608
020403
020529
011127
021017
011017
01

030911
041004
01

020720
020714
031013
030811
020716
040303
011206
010827

020714
020716
011206
010827
011021
020608
011017

020720
030811
031013
040303
011127
021017
030911
041004

020112
020403
020529
01
01

011206
010929
040303
020403
011223
030516
010920

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Cilizska Radvan zS M.Koczana
Hlohovec ZS A.Felcana
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Borsky Mikulas zS

PiesStany zZS Brezova

Sered zS J.Fandlyho
Piestany zS Brezova
Piestany zZS Brezova

Galanta Sidl.SNP

GabcCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Hlohovec zS A.Felcana
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Hlohovec zS A.Felcana

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Cilizska Radvan zS M.Koczana
Trnava zS J.Bottu

Hlohovec zZS A.Felcana

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Cilizska Radvan zS M.Koczana
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Borsky Mikulas zS

Sered zS J.Fandlyho

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Hlohovec zZS A.Felcana
Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Galanta Sidl.SNP

GabcCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Hlohovec zS A.Felcana
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska

Brezova
Brezova
Brezova

M Spartakovska
A.Felcana

Piestany zS
PiesStany zS
PiesStany zS
Trnava ZS s
Hlohovec zS

Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava SG J.Herdu

Galanta Sidl.SNP

PieStany ZS Brezova

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Borsky Mikulas zS

skalica zS straznicka

7,47
7,54
7,62
7,63
7,69
7,70
7,75
7,77
7,79
7,87
7,89
7,90
7,92
7,96
8,13
8,16
8,22
8,72
8,74
8,99

7,37
7,50
7,59
7,62
7,65
7,70
7,71
7,73

7,54
7,69
7,70
7,77
7,79
7,89
8,16

7,47
7,62
7,63
7,75
7,96
8,13
8,72
8,74

7,87
7,90
7,92
8,22

39,37
39,53
39,71
40,17
40,72
41,79
41,81

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB
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diaTl

Blanarik Michal
Talla Lukas
Karaba Matej
Konec¢ny Michal
Samko Ludovit
Csdéka Balint
vadovic Matej
Skodak Filip
Bartansky Laszl1é
Antus Dominik
Moravcéik Gabriel
Hegyi Norbert
Kukucka Jan
Mraz Mario

m 1.beh

vilagi Maté
Moravcik Jakub
Csaky Andreas
Prachar Samuel
Talla Lukas
Ssamko Ludovit
Bartansky Laszl16
Mraz Mario

m 2.beh
Blanarik Michal
Karaba Matea
Konecny Michal
Csoéka Balint
vadovic Matej
Skodak Filip
Moravcik Gabriel
Kukucka 3Jan

m 3.beh
Repa Martin
Stolarik Adam
Petransky David
Antus Dominik
Hegyi Norbert

Ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

m ziaci
Filop Istvan

Bartek Denis

Gomola Jakub

Poladk Kristian
Soldan Juraj

obrtlik Dominik
Riecicky Vendelin Pa
Litavec Patrik
Triebel Matej
vadovic¢ Mate]
Mészaros Kristof
Kubicka Maximilian
Skodak Filip

Remis Michal
Skandera Tomas

ka ziaci
Toth Gergely
DlugosS Alex
Tvrdy Kristian
Linet Samuel
Kopac¢ Kristian
Mihalik David
Panicek Michal
Sefcik Tomas
Cagan Patrik
Samko lLudovit
Majerik Matej
Skandera Tomas
Chudivanyi Lukas

011002
011017
021007
010509
010613
030320
020218
040908
01003

011127
020526
041004
030820
030820

011206
010929
011223
030516
011017
010613
01003

030820

011002
021007
010509
030320
020218
040908
020526
030820

040303
020403
010920
011127
041004

010418
030504
010627
030924
020520
030711
020311
020120
020425
020218
021107
030328
040908
03

020415

010816
010514
030811
020716
020203
020721
010827
020221
020710
010613
021115
020415
010827

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Hlohovec zS Podzamska
PieStany zZS Brezova

Senica zS5 Komenského
Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Hlohovec zZS A.Felcana
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Hlohovec zZS A.Felcana

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Gabcikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava SG J.Herdu

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Borsky Mikulas zS

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Senica zS5 Komenského
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holic¢ zS Skolska

Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Hlohovec ZS Podzamska
Piestany zZS Brezova
GabcCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Hlohovec zS5 A.Felcana
Hlohovec zS5 A.Felcana

Galanta Sidl.SNP

PieStany ZS Brezova
skalica zS straznicka
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

Gabcikovo ZS s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava SG J.Herdu

PieStany ZS Brezova

Sered zS J.Fandlyho
PieStany zS Brezova

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Holic¢ zS Skolska

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Hlohovec zS A.Felcana
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Hlohovec zS5 A.Felcana
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta SidT1.SNP

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Hlohovec zS A.Felcana

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Gabcikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
PieStany zZS F.E.Scherera
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Sered zS Komenského

Senica ZS Komenského
Hlohovec zS A.Felcana
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

WWWWUWWWWWWWWHNNN

42,36
42,83
43,02
43,42
43,66
43,67
43,78
44,48
44,78
45,22
46,18
48,01
49,27
50,00

39,37
39,53
40,72
41,79
42,83
43,66
44,78
50,00

42,36
43,02
43,42
43,67
43,78
44,48
46,18
49,27

39,71
40,17
41,81
45,22
48,01

149,28
:57,60
:58,70
:08,09
011,32
114,15
116,31
117,29
:19,37
119,67
:20,59
:20,75
121,74
124,30
134,10

574
567
553
542
539
534
533
533
523
516
504
497
492

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB



SB

SB

SB

14 BaranovicC Martin 030418 Hlohovec ZS A.Felcana 482
15 Hermann Filip 020112 pieStany ZS Brezova 481
16 Patasi Bence 021017 GabcCikovo ZS s VIM L.Amadea 474
17 Kicin Filip 020529 PieStany ZS Brezova 465
18 Csaky Andreas 011223 Holic zS Skolska 448
19 Gukker Norbert 021118 Galanta Sidl.SNP 438
Toéth Gergely 529/+3,7 X 574/+2,3
Dlugos Alex 567/+2,0 552/+2,3 505/+3,1
Tvrdy Kristidn 535/+2,5 539/+1,6 553/+2,9
Linet Samuel X 519/+2,6 542/+2,4
Kopa¢ Kristidn 539/+2,3 537/+2,2 507/+1,7
Mihalik David 534/+1,3 517/+1,6 524/+2,6
Panicek Michal 533/+1,6 515/+2,3 520/+2,6
Seféik Tomas 469/+1,4 533/+2,9 -
Cagan Patrik 523/+1,9 522/+2,7 519/+2,5
Samko Ludovit 516/+3,0 477/+1,2 X
Majerik Matej X X 504/+2,5
Skandera Tomas 486/+1,8 497/+2,3 456/+3,2
Chudivanyi Lukas 453/+1,4 480/+2,7 492/+2,4
Baranovic Martin X X 482/+2,2
Hermann Filip 462/+3,0 457/+2,6 481/+1,7
Patasi Bence 459/+2,2 474/+2,5 439/+2,0
Kicin Filip 459/+1,8 465/+1,8 454/+2,7
Csaky Andreas 448/+2,7 X X
Gukker Norbert 438/+2,2 X X
diaTka finale Ziaci - 5
1 Toth Gergely 010816 GabcCikovo ZS s VIM L.Amadea 574
2 Tvrdy Kristian 030811 Hlohovec ZS A.Felcana ] 569
3 Dlugos Alex 010514 Trnava Z5 s M Spartakovska 568
4 Linet samuel 020716 Holic zS Skolska 542
> KopacC Kristian 020203 GabcCikovo Z5 s VIM L.Amadea 539
6 Mihalik David 020721 pieStany ZS F.E.Scherera 534
7 Panicek Michal 010827 Holic zS Skolska 533
8 Sefcik Tomas 020221 Galanta Sidl.SNP 533
Téth Gergely 529/+3,7 X 574/+2,3 568/+2,6 X X
Tvrdy Kristidn 535/+2,5 539/+1,6 553/+2,9 435/+2,7 569/+1,9 553/+3,1
Dlugo$ Alex 567/+2,0 552/+2,3 505/+3,1 568/+1,7 560/+3,5 538/+3,3
Linet Samuel X 519/+2,6 542/+2,4 512/+2,3 513/+3,7 527/+2,9
Kopa¢ Kristian 539/+2,3 537/+2,2 507/+1,7 524/+1,9 533/+4,4 X
Mihalik David 534/+1,3 517/+1,6 524/+2,6 - - -
Panicek Michal 533/+1,6 515/+2,3 520/+2,6 516/+0,5 509/+3,2 529/+3,0
Sefcik Tomas 469/+1,4 533/+2,9 - 495/+2,0 - -
vysSka Ziaci » 5
1 ToOth Gergely 010816 GabCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea 178
2 Rybansky Adam 010807 PieStany zS F.E.Scherera 165
3 Nejedlik Michal 010719 Holic zS Skolska 165
4 Sefcik Tomas 020221 Galanta Sid].SNP 160
5 Kopac Kristian 020203 GabcCikovo ZS s VIM L.Amadea 160
6 RieCicky vendelin Pa 020311 Holic zS Skolska 155
7 Almasi Adam 020911 Galanta Sidl.SNP 155
8 Torac Milan 011001 Trnava zS Gorkého 145
Kubica David 010903 PiesStany ZS Brezova 145
Litavec Patrik 020120 Trnava zS s M Spartakovska 145
11 Blanarik Michal 011002 Trnava zS s M Spartakovska 145
12 Jakubkovic David 020524 KTacCany z5 s MS 145
13 Kulik Tomas 010719 PieStany ZS Brezova 140
14 Gomola Jakub 010627 PieStany ZS Brezova 140
15 Baranovic Martin 030418 Hlohovec z5 A.Felcana 140
16 Majernik Matej 021115 Hlohovec zS A.Felcana 140
125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 178 181
Téth Gergely - - o - - o o o X0 O X0 O XXX
Rybansky Adam o] o o o) o o o) o XX0 XXX
Nejedlik Michal o o o o] o XX0 O XX0 XXO XXX
Sefcik Tomas o o o o X0 XXX
KopacC Kristian o o o o o XX0 O X0 XXX
RieCicky vendelin Pa o o o o) o X0  XXO0 XXX
Almasi Adam o o o X0 X0 X0  XXO
Litavec Patrik o o o o o XXX
Tora¢ Milan o o o o] o XXX
Kubica David o o o o} o} XXX
Blandrik Michal 0 o o o X0 XXX
Jakubkovic¢ David - o o o XXO XXX
Kulik Tomas X0 X0 O o XXX
Gomola Jakub X0 X0 XX0 O XXX
BaranovicC Martin (o] (o] o X0 XXX
Majernik Matej o o o XX0 XXX
gula 4kg ) ziaci L
1 Sztranyovszky Patrik 010618 Orechova P6ton zS5sMS zZMsVIM 11,27
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krik

Rigo Richard
Kulik Tomas
Galbavy Dominik
Kubica David
Billa Lubomir
Kiliany Andrej
Szeif Daniel
Vicek Adam
MecCiar Marek
Mraz Mario
Stary Filip
Komorny Tomas
Almasi Adam
Rampach Martin
Csorgd Aron
Igaz Adrian

Sztranyovszky Patrik
Rigo Richard
Kulik Tomas
Galbavy Dominik
Kubica David
Billa Lubomir
Kiliany Andrej
Szeif Daniel
Vlcek Adam
Meciar Marek
Mrdz Mario
Stary Filip
Komorny Tomas
Almasi Adam
Rampach Martin
Csorgb Aron
Igaz Adrian

4kg finale
Billa Lubomir
Szeif Daniel
Rigo Richard
Galbavy Dominik
Kulik Tomas
Sztranyovszky Patrik
Kubica David

Kiliany Andrej

Billa Lrubomir

Szeif Daniel

Rigo Richard

Galbavy Dominik
Kulik Tomas
Sztranyovszky Patrik
Kubica David

KiTliany Andrej

et ziaci

Repa Matus
DlugosS Alex
Bajnéczi Nikolas
Fulop Istvan
Galbavy Dominik
Kujovsky Roman
somogyi Adrian
Petransky David
Szeif Daniel
Triedel Matej
Stary Filip
Vlcek Adam
Samuhel David
Cech Dominik
Chudivanyi Lukas
Kiliany Andrej

ziaci

010118
010719
020101
010903
010614
020901
020713
020129
030112
030820
011108
010809
020911
030911
030804
020306

X
11,16
11,05
10,75
10,92
10,45
10,54
10,02
10,29

8,97
10,22
10,14

9,93

8,44

8,07

7,55

010614
020713
010118
020101
010719
010618
010903
020901

10,45
10,02
11,16
10,75
11,05
X
10,92
10,54

020720
010514
011113
010418
020101
020813
020903
010920
020713

011108
020129
030722
020418
010827
020901

sladkovicovo Spoj.Skola
Piestany zZS Brezova
Hlohovec zZS A.Felcana
PiesStany ZS Brezova

KTacany zS s MS

Galanta Sidl.sSNP

GabcCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Gbely z5 s MS

Galanta Sidl.sSNP

Hlohovec zS A.Felcana
GabcCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska

10,79 11,27

1,01 X
10,33 10,49
11,01 10,88
10,71 10,51
10,92 X
10,82 X
10,38 10,44

9,96 X

9,90 10,25

9,97
9,66

9,50

9,93

9,51 9,97
9,97
8,25

8,59
7,54
X
7,63

8,11
7,56

KTacany zS s MS

GabcCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Sladkovicovo Spoj.Skola
Hlohovec ZS A.Felcana
PieStany zZS Brezova
Oorechova Poton zSsMS zZMsVIM
Piestany zZS Brezova

Galanta Sidl.SNP

10,92
10,38

1,01
11,01
10,33
10,79
10,71
10,82

X
10,44

X
10,88
10,49
11,27
10,51

X

11,47
10,88
11,41
10,76
11,28
10,52
10,65
10,59

11,56
X
11,30
10,55
10,82
9,93
10,83
9,36

Galanta Sidl.SNP ]
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska

Dunaj.Streda zSsvIM A.vambéry

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Hlohovec zS A.Felcana
Borsky Mikulas zS

PieStany ZS Brezova

Skalica z5 straznicka
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Hlohovec zZS A.Felcana

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

PieStany zS Brezova

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sidl.SNP

11,16
11,05
11,01
10,92
10,92
10,82
10,44
10,29
10,25
10,22
10,14
9,97
9,97
8,25
8,11
7,63

11,60
11,53
11,41
11,34
11,28
11,27
10,92
10,87

11,60
11,53
10,20
11,34
10,50
10,63
10,50
10,87

88,22
81,98
76,86
74,40
73,21
64,81
64,24
63,16
62,68
60,96
58,51
57,89
57,28
56,55
56,21
37,44

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB



kriket findle

1 Repa Matus

2 Dlugos Alex

3 Ba%néczi Nikolas

4 Filop Istvan

5 Galbavy Dominik

6 Kujovsky Roman

7 Somogyi Adrian

8 Petransky David
4 x 60 m

1 "A"

2 IIAII

3 IIAII

4 "A"

5 "A"

6 IIAII

Trnava Spartakovska :
Piestany Brezova
Galanta SNP
Holi¢ Skolska
GabcCikovo Amadea
Hlohovec Felcana

ziaci
020720
010514
011113
010418
020101
020813
020903
010920

Ziaci

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Dunaj.Streda zSsvIM A.vambéry
Gabcikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Hlohovec z5 A.Felcana

Borsky Mikulas zS

PiesStany ZS Brezova

Skalica zS strdaznicka

PiesStany zZS Brezova

Galanta Sidl.sSNP

Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Hlohovec zZS A.Felcana
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

Hegyi, Schaffer, Litavec, Dlugos

: stolarik, Kubica, Kicin, Hermann
: AntusS, Mat.Repa, Sefcik, Mart.Repa

Linet, Csaky, Talla, Panicek

: vida, Toth, Denes, Tési )
: Majerik, Triebel, Galbavy, Tvrdy

90,71
81,98
76,86
74,40
73,21
64,81
64,24
63,16

30,20
30,41
30,98
31,21
31,37
32,35

SB
SB
SB
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ziacky

Ptackova Patricia

FancovicCova Terézia
MisSovicova Katarina
vodnyanszka Renata

Repova Kristina
vida Lilla
KonkuSova Sabina
Petrasova Lubica
Gondzova Monika
Diteova Nikoleta
Pucikova Sabina
Schlosserova Ema
Téth vivien
Hindakova Lucia
Lanikova Andrea
Majerova Sara
Dzurova Veronika
Dénes Bianka
Langova Mariana

Krajcovicova vanesa

vonsakova vanesa

Gorbatenkova Sofia

Rubaninska Petra

findle o
Ptackova Patricia

vodnyanszka Renata
Fancovicova Terézia
Misovicova Katarina

vida Lilla
Repova Kristina
KonkuSova Sabina
Petrasova Lubica

w: +2,9 m/s.

60 m

CONOUVIARWNR

1.rozbeh

vida Lilla
Petrasova Lubica
Toth Vvivien
Dénes Bianka
Langova Mariana

w: +1,8 m/s.

60 m

CONOYUVTARWN R

2.rozbeh
Ptackova Patricia
Repova Kristina
KonkuSova Sabina
Gondzova Monika
Puc¢ikova Sabina
Majerova Sara
vonsakova vanesa
Rubaninska Petra

wW: +2,4 m/s.

60 m

NOUVThWN R

3.rozbeh

Diteova Nikoleta
Schlosserova Ema
Hindakova Lucia
Lanikova Andrea
Dzurova Veronika

Krajcovicova vanesa
Gorbatenkova Ssofia

w: +2,2 m/s.

30

AWNRERO

m

) Ziacky
Meciarova Veronika

Lehénoyé Monika
vargova Nikolett
Hodulikova Sara

Zziacky

Ziacky
Fancovicova Terézia
MisSovicova Katarina
Vodnyanszka Renata

ziacky

ziacky

020228
040615
030107
010111
050717
030826
031108
011025
030319
030212
040213
040612
030207
050206
031212
050518
030214
030125
051008
040918
050222
060808
030209

020228
010111
040615
030107
030826
050717
031108
011025

040615
030107
010111
030826
011025
030207
030125
051008

020228
050717
031108
030319
040213
050518
050222
030209

030212
040612
050206
031212
030214
040918
060808

011123
020424
011003
030502

Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka
Trnava ZS s MS I.Krasku
Dolné Zelenice zS s MS
Dunaj.Streda zSsvIM A.vambéry
Galanta Sidl.sSNP

GabcCikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
vrbové zS Komenského

Cerova zS s MS

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Piestany zS Mojmirova
Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Piestany zS Mojmirova
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trakovice zS s MS

Trakovice zS s MS

Holi¢ zS Skolska

PieStany zS Mojmirova

Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka
Dunaj.Streda zSsvIM A.vambéry
Trnava ZS s MS I.Krasku

Dolné Zelenice zS s MS
Gabc¢ikovo 7zS s VIM L.Amadea
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Vrbové 7§ Komenského

Cerova z5 s MS

Trnava ZS s MS I.Krasku

Dolné Zelenice zS s MS
Dunaj.Streda zSsvIM A.vambéry
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Cerova zS s MS

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Vrbové zS Komenského
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Trakovice z§5 s MS

PieStany zS Mojmirova

Galanta Sidl.SNP
PieStany zS Mojmirova
Galanta Sidl.SNP
Holi¢ zS Skolska
PieStany zS Mojmirova
Trakovice zS s MS
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trnava SG J.Herdu

Trakovice zS5 s MS

Dunajska Streda zS G.Szabda
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

8,14
8,32
8,34
8,36
8,63
8,64
8,72
8,78
8,95
8,96
8,96
8,97
9,10
9,12
9,18
9,21
9,34
9,46
9,54
9,68
9,88
10,11
12,37

8,12
8,22
8,29
8,33
8,54
8,68
8,80
8,82

8,32
8,34
8,36
8,64
8,78
9,10
9,46
9,54

8,14
8,63
8,72
8,95
8,96
9,21
9,88
12,37

8,96
8,97
9,12
9,18
9,34
9,68
10,11

43,11
44,07
46,72
48,89

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

SB



diaTka

NOoO VI WN R

m 1.beh

m 2.beh

m 3.beh

Bertalan Anita
Majerova Sara
Repova Kristina
valachovicova Karin
Karabova Vveronika
Hrebikova Dominika
Suchopova Nikol
BenkovicCova Laura
Téth vivien
Langova Mariana
Snajdarova Lea
Ngova Petra

Katona Eszter
Hrebikova Barbora
Habalova Laura
Gorbatenkova Sofia

Meciarova Veronika
vargova Nikolett
Bertalan Anita
Majerova Sara

Toth Vvivien

Katona Eszter
Gorbatenkova sofia

Hodulikova Ssara
Repova Kristina
valachovicova Karin
Langova Mariana
Snajdarova Lea
Ngova Petra
Hrebikova Barbora
Habalova Laura

Lehénova Monika
Karabova Veronika
Hrebikova Dominika
Suchopova Nikol
Benkovicova Laura

ziacky

Svejdova zuzana
Strpkova Lucia
GregusSova Nina
Mixova Radka
Karabova Veronika
Johancsikova Réka
Hankova Vviktoéria
valkova Michaela
Mézes Orsolya
Hrebikova Dominika
Gorbatenkova Simona
Hindakova Lucia
Ngova Petra
Baldazova Vvanesa
valenska vanesa
Dénes Bianka
vonsakova vanesa
Izakova Rut
Hodulikova Sara
Habalova Laura

Vodnyanszka Renata
Lehénova Monika
FancovicCova Terézia
Tési Evelin
Ptackova Patricia
Drlickova zuzana
Baldazova Vvanesa

Ziacky

ziacky

Ziacky

Zziacky

020328
050518
050717
010915
060601
030123
040421
04

030207
051008
040923
040518
021108
040714
030825
060808

011123
011003
020328
050518
030207
021108
060808

030502
050717
010915
051008
040923
040518
040714
030825

020424
060601
030123
040421
04

021128
02

021217
030428
060601
020506
030807
011007
031127
030123
060808
050206
040518
040928
040413
030125
050222
030827
030502
030825

010111
020424
040615
031202
020228
010518
040928

Gabcikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Gbely z5 s MS

Trakovice z§ s MS

Piestany zS Mojmirova
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Gab¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

PieStany zS Mojmirova

Holic¢ zS Skolska

Gab¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Piestany zS Mojmirova
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Holic¢ zS Skolska

Trnava SG J.Herdu

Dunajska Streda zS G.Szabda
Gab¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sid1.SNP

Gbely zS5 s MS

Holic¢ zS Skolska

PieStany zS Mojmirova
Holic zS Skolska

PiesStany zS Mojmirova
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

Trakovice zS s MS
Trakovice z5 s MS
PieStany zS Mojmirova
Galanta Sidl.SNP
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Borsky Svdty Jur ZS s MS
Soporna zS S MS

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

Skalica zS vajanského
Trakovice zS s MS

Cilizska Radvan zS M.Koczana
Piestany Cirk.zS sv.Mmarie
PieStany zS Mojmirova
Gabc¢ikovo 7zS§ s VIM L.Amadea
PieStany zS Mojmirova

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Trakovice z5 s MS

Galanta SidT1.SNP

Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska

Dunaj.Streda zSsvIM A.vambéry

Trakovice z§ s MS

Trnava zZS s MS I.Krasku
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka
PieStany zS M.R.Stefdnika
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

WWWWWWWHNNNNNNNNNNNNN

49,01
49,16
50,32
50,87
51,31
51,40
52,37
52,45
52,60
52,86
54,04
54,44
54,80
55,21
55,69
56,58

43,11
46,72
49,01
49,16
52,60
54,80
56,58

48,89
50,32
50,87
52,86
54,04
54,44
55,21
55,69

44,07
51,31
51,40
52,37
52,45

128,39
137,53
:40,03
141,75
144,41
147,19
149,92
:53,60
154,83
157,83
:58,63
:59,53
:59,71
:04,09
:07,07
:07,95
:09,73
:11,01
:14,05
117,27

503
503
493
492
488
470
466

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB



8 Macaiova Petra
9 vida g111a,
10 Podmajerska Laura
11 Diteova N1k91eta
12 Kudelkova Miroslava
13 Moldova Petra
14 Lanczova Lea
15 Petrovic Dorota
16 Niznerova Nikoleta
17 Dzurova Veronika
18 thkova,Kr1st1na
19 Lan1k9va Andfea
20 Vesela Kristina
21 Mozolakova Miroslava
22 Fixekova Nina
Vodnyanszka Renata 503/+
Lehénova Monika 503/+
Fancovicova Terézia X
Tési Evelin X
ptackova Patricia 470/+
Dr1ickova zuzana 446/+
Balazova Vvanesa X
Macaiova Petra 436/+
vida LiTla X
Podmajerska Laura 440/+
Diteova Nikoleta 433/+
Kiadelkova Miroslava 417/+
Moldova Petra 409/+
Lanczova Lea X
Petrovic¢ Dorota 412 /+
Niznerova Nikoleta X
Dzurova Veronika X
zatkova Kristina 341/+
Lanikova Andrea 364/+
Vesela Kristina 344 /+
Mozolakova Miroslava 339/+
Fixekova Nina 333/+
diaTka fjné1g ) ziac
1 Lehénova M9n1ka,
2 Vodnyanszka Renata
3 Fancovicova Tereézia
4 Tési Evg11n o
5 Ptaggova,Patr1c1a
6 Dr11gkova Zuzanha
7 Macaiova_Petra
8 Vvida Lilla
Lehénova Monika 503/+
vodnyanszka Renata 503/+
Fancovicova Terézia X
Tési Evelin X
ptackova Patricia 470/+
Dr1ickova zZuzana 446/+
Macaiova Petra 436/+
vida Lilla X
vysSka ] ~ziac
1 vargova Margarét
2 Tési Eve11n _
3 M1ch§1coya veronika
Perickova Henrieta
5 Moldova Petra
6 Bergqlan,An1ta_
7 Iv1c1c9va_Sask1a
8 valkova Michaela
9 Podmajerska Laura
10 Buchovg Sab1n§
11 Zzatkova Kristina
12 Ciberejova Bianka
13 Kovacicova Ngta11a
14 vesela Kristina
Lanczova Lea
16 Suchopova Nikol
17 Fixekova Nina
18 Kolarova Tamara

Krajcovicova Vvanesa

020818
030826
011018
030212
030815
040323
021217
010908
011210
030214
031004
031212
011018
020608
030827

2,6 481/+2,3
2,4 491/+2,7
493/+1,8
459/+1,5
1,6 488/+2,7
1,9 470/+2,2
466/+1,8
1,0 441/+2,2
X

1,9 X
1,5 395/+2,3
1,8 420/+1,9
1,4 406/+3,4
414/+1,7
2,2 397/+1,7
387/+2,5
368/+3,0
1,4 369/+1,6
2,6 275/+2,2
2,8 354/+2,4
2,7 343/+3,1
2,4 317/+3,2

ky
020424
010111
040615
031202
020228
010518
020818
030826

2,4 491/+2,7
2,6 481/+2,3
493/+1,8
459/+1,5
1,6 488/+2,7
1,9 470/+2,2
1,0 441/+2,2
X

ky
041120
031202
030707
040617
040323
020328
020312
011007
011018
021101
031004
011009
040804
011018
021217
040421
030827
021204
040918

115 120

Vinohrady N.v. ZS
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Holic¢ zS Skolska
Galanta Sidl.SNP
Senica zZS Komenského
Trakovice z§5 s MS
Galanta Sidl.SNP
Galanta Sidl.SNP
PiesStany zS Mojmirova
Piestany zS Mojmirova
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Holic¢ zS Skolska
Holi¢ zS Skolska
Piestany zS Mojmirova
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

503/+2,5

X

484/+3,0
492/+2,2
440/+1,8
448/+2,9
398/+1,7
452/+2,7
449/+2,3
416/+2,7
396/+1,9

X
414/+1,1
369/+1,5
385/+2,3

X
383/+2,4
375/+2,3
353/+1,8
362/+2,5

X
329/+2,8

Trakovice z5 s MS
Dunaj.Streda zSsvIM A.vambéry
Trnava ZS s MS I.Krasku
Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka
PieStany zS5 M.R.Stefanika
Vinohrady N.Vv. ZS

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea

X 479/+2,4 538/+2,0 506/+1,8
503/+2,5 514/+2,9 X 529/+1,8
484/+3,0 493/+2,3

X X
492/+2,2 466/+2,4 487/+1,6 455/+3,0
440/+1,8 462/+2,9 476/+1,5 -

448/+2,9 460/+3,1 436/+1,8 438/+2,6
452/+2,7 438/+2,6 456/+2,3 469/+1,9
449/+2,3 405/+3,2 467/+2,5 451/+2,9

Zavar zZS s MS

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
KTacany zS s MS

Borsky Svdty Jur zS s MS
Trakovice zS s MS

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Gbely zS s MS

PieStany zS Mojmirova

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Cerova Z5 s MS

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska
PieStany zS Mojmirova
Trakovice zS s MS

125 130 135 140 145 150 152

452
449
440
433
420
414
414
412
387
383
375
364
362
343
333

538
529
493
492
488
470
469
467

150
145
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
125
125
125
120
115

NM

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB
=SB
SB

SB

SB



vVargova Margarét

Tési Evelin 0 0
P¢r1ckova,Henr1eta o o
M1cha1gova Veronika - -
Moldova Petra o X0
Bertalan Anita 0 0
Iv1c1c9va_Sask1a o o
valkova M1ghae1a o o
Podmajerska Laura o o
Buchova sabina 0 0
Zatkova Kristina o o
C1becg10vg B1ank@ X0 o
Kovacicova Natalia o o
Lanczova Lea o o
Vesela Kristina o o
Suchopova Nikol X0 O
Fixekova Nina o X0
Kolarova Tamara o XXX
Krajcovicova Vanesa XxX
gu1a 3kg ziacky
Dulinovd valéria 030208
2 Z11kgva,V1ktor1a 020228
3 K91grova Tamara 021204
4 Marik Fanny 021113
5 Schlosserova Ema 040612
6 P61zmaqg Tamara 021008
7 PetrovicC Dorota 010908
8 Tomkova N1c91 020521
9 Fogor_Dom1n1ka_ _ 020522
10 Jezovitova Qom1n1ka 010926
11 Ska1ova,Nata11a 030522
12 Lghenovg Maria 040709
13 Tilajcsik Fanni 021204
14 Benkgv1gova Laura 04
15 Gondzova Mon1ka, 030319
16 Tomastova Kristina 020426
17 wMmikuSova Gabriela 010724
18 zelenska Tatiana 011106
pulinova valéria 10,82 10,28
Zilkova viktoria 9,54 9,32
Kolarova Tamara 7,53 9,36
Marik Fanny 7,54 8,70
Schlosserova Ema 8,52 8,53
Polzmann Tamara 8,60 8,45
Petrovic¢ Dorota 8,14 7,77
Tomkova Nicol 7,85 7,35
Fodor Dominika 7,41 7,70
Jezovitova Dominika 7,80 7,35
skalova Natalia 7,30 6,12
Lehenova Maria 7,19 6,02
Tilajcsik Fanni 6,88 7,06
Benkovicova Laura 6,47 6,92
Gondzova Monika 6,56 6,60
Tomastova Kristina 6,32 X
MikuSova Gabriela 6,06 5,82
Zelenska Tatiana 4,74 5,83
guTa 3kg finale = Ziacky
1 Dulinova valéria 030208
2 gq]aroya Tamara 021204
3 Z11kova viktoria 020228
4 Marik Fanny 021113
5 POlzmann Tamara 021008
6 Schlosserova Ema 040612
7 PetrovicC Dorota 010908
8 Tomkova Nicol 020521
pulinova valéria 10,82 10,28
Kolarova Tamara 7,53 9,36
Zilkova viktoéria 9,54 9,32
Marik Fanny 7,54 8,70
Polzmann Tamara 8,60 8,45
Schlosserova Ema 8,52 8,53
PetrovicC Dorota 8,14 7,77
Tomkova Nicol 7,85 7,35
kriket L Ziacky
1 Drgonova Dana 020207

(0 o (o} X0 X0
(0) o o X0 (0)
(o) (o) (o) (0) XXX
(0] o 0o (o) XXX
(0) (o) X0 X0 XXX
(0) X0 X0 XX0 XXX
o o o XXX

(o) (0) X0 XXX

(0) (o) XX0 XX- X
(0) XX0 XXO XXX

(o) (0) XXX

X0 X0 XXX

X0 XX0 XXX

(0) XXX

(o) XXX

X0 XXX

XXX

Dolné zelenice zS s MS
Holic¢ zS Skolska
PieStany zS Mojmirova
TopoTniky zZS

Piestany zS Mojmirova
Trnava ZS s MS Nam.SUT
Galanta Sidl.SNP
Cerova zS s MS

XXO0
XXX

Gab¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

Holic¢ zS Skolska_
Trakovice zS s MS

Gabc¢ikovo z§ s VIM L.Amadea

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska

vinohrady N.v. 7§
Trakovice zS s MS

Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska

6,95

6,71
6,51
X
6,38
5,82
5,90

Dolné Zelenice zS s MS
PieStany zS$ Mojmirova
Holi¢ zS Skolska
TopoTniky zS

Trnava ZS s MS Nam.SuUT
PieStany zS Mojmirova
Galanta Sidl.SNP
Cerova Z5 s MS

10,96 X 10,47 11,28
9,16 8,56 8,92 9,78
9,39 9,60 9,40 9,28
8,92 - 8,63 6,88
7,98 7,70 8,75 8,63
8,60 7,90 8,40 7,93
8,00 - 8,12 8,006
7,99 7,83 7,17 X

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

XXX

10,96
9,54
9,36
8,92
8,60
8,60
8,14
7,99
7,83
7,80
7,30
7,19
7,06
6,92
6,60
6,38
6,06
5,90

11,28
9,78
9,60
8,92
8,75
8,60
8,14
7,99

55,80

SB

SB

SB

SB



2 Niznerova Nikoleta 011210

3 Izakova Rut 030827

4 Khalova Nina 020812

5 Pénzes Monika 031125

6 Csonka Vanessa 030604

7 MikuSova Gabriela 010724

8 Snajdarova Lea 040923

9 Pucikova Sabina 040213
10 Jezovitova bominika 010926
11 skalova Natalia 030522
12 cCiberejova Bianka 011009
13 valenska vanesa 040413
14 Fodor Dominika 020522
15 Zilkova viktoéria 020228
16 Lehenova Maria 040709
17 Zzelenska Tatiana 011106

kriket finale ziacky

1 Drgonova Dana 020207

2 Niznerova Nikoleta 011210

3 1zakova Rut 030827

4 Khulova Nina 020812

5 Pénzes Monika 031125

6 Snajdarova Lea 040923

7 MikuSova Gabriela 010724

8 Csonka Vanessa 030604

4 x 60 Zziacky

1 IIAII

2 IIAII

3 IIA"

4 IIA"

5 IIAII

6 IIAII

7 IIB"

Holi¢ Skolska
Trnava Spartakovska
Trakovice

Galanta SNP "A"
Galanta SNP "B"

PieStany zS Mojmirova
Galanta Sidl.sSNP

Unin z5 s MS

Gabc¢ikovo zS Komenského
Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Trakovice zS8 s MS

PieStany zS Mojmirova
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Galanta Sidl.SNP

Gabc¢ikovo z5 s VIM L.Amadea
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Trakovice z5 s MS

Trnava zZS s M Spartakovska

Trnava ZS J.Bottu

PieStany zS Mojmirova
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Unin 2S5 s MS

Gabc¢ikovo zS Komenského
PieStany zS Mojmirova
Trakovice z§ s MS

Gab¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
Piestany zS Mojmirova
Galanta Sidl.SNP

Trakovice z5 s MS

Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
Holi¢ zS Skolska

Galanta Sidl.SNP

: Podmajerska, Lanikova, Kovacicova, Langova
: GoudZova, Hodulikova, Majerova, PuCikova

: Lehenova, Karabova, Krajcovicova, Moldova
: Repva, Diteova, Hindakova, Petrovic

: Sukopovd, Benkovicova, valenskd, Izakova

CELKOVE PORADIE DRUZSTIEV :

Body Bod. vykonov

dievcata
P. Skola
1. Gabcikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea
2. Galanta sidl.SNP ]
3. PieStany zS Mojmirova
4. Trakovice Z5 s MS )
5. Trnava ZS s M Spartakovska
6. Holic¢ zS Skolska
chlapci
P. Skola

Gabc¢ikovo zS s VIM L.Amadea

. Galanta Sidl.SNP
. Holic zS Skolska

PieStany zS Brezova

. Trnava z5 s M Spartakovska
. Hlohovec 7S A.Felcana

754 15
698 15
687 15
646 14
627 15
621 15
Body Bod. vykonov
892 15
837 15
822 15
784 15
735 15
712 15

55,30
54,86
52,70
48,71
46,20
44,95
44,28
39,95
36,60
36,51
35,37
34,57
33,08
31,52
20,90
18,28

55,80
55,30
54,86
52,70
51,75
48,23
48,06
46,20

34,35
34,37
34,39
35,15
36,48
36,83
37,44

SB

SB

SB



